
1743H04.19H
HB 903

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____
TO

HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By
_____________________________________ ___________________________________

Action Taken_________________________________________ Date ___________________

Page 1 of 1

AMEND House Amendment No._____ to House Committee Substitute for House Bill Nos. 903,
465, 430 & 499, Page 1, Line 11, by inserting after all of said line the following:

"Further amend said bill and page, Section 442.571, Line 10, by inserting after the word "finalized."
the following:

"The attorney general shall review such sale or transfer and, within thirty days of receipt,
approve or reject such transaction. If the attorney general does not take action on such sale or
transfer within thirty days, the transaction shall be deemed to meet the requirements of this
section."; and"; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
accordingly.

THIS AMENDS 1743H04.01H.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15


