## HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.\_\_\_\_

## Offered By

	Offered By	
1 2 3	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for House Bill Nos. 9 465, 430 & 499, Page 1, Line 11, by inserting after all of said line the following:	903,
4 5	"Further amend said bill and page, Section 442.571, Line 10, by inserting after the word " <u>fina</u> the following:	alized."
6 7 8 9 10 11	"The attorney general shall review such sale or transfer and, within thirty days of rece approve or reject such transaction. If the attorney general does not take action on such sale of transfer within thirty days, the transaction shall be deemed to meet the requirements of this section."; and"; and	
12 13	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.	
14 15	THIS AMENDS 1743H04.01H.	
	Action Taken Date	